
2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Palatine (Fremd) -- Date: Feb. 3, 2015

Team standings

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. Total

1 Palatine (Fremd) 36.6500 35.1750 36.6750 36.2750 0.0000 144.7750

2 Hoffman Estates (Conant) 33.7250 32.4000 32.8750 34.4750 0.0000 133.4750

3 Palatine (H.S.) 34.3250 33.0000 31.8250 34.0500 0.0000 133.2000

4 Des Plaines (Maine West) 31.8000 23.2750 29.8000 30.7750 0.0000 115.6500
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2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Palatine (Fremd) -- Date: Feb. 3, 2015
Vault Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School
Perf. 1 Perf. 2

Avg. Score Comp #
CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded.

1 Gab Lytle Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.8000 8.8500 0.0000 9.3500 9.2000 0.0000 9.2750 16216

2 Carly DeFilippo Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.2500 9.1500 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9.2000 16211

3 Christine Radochonski Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.2500 9.0500 0.0000 9.1000 9.1500 0.0000 9.1500 16209

4 Kailyn Bryk So. Palatine (Fremd) 8.7500 8.8000 0.0000 9.1500 8.9000 0.0000 9.0250 16215

5 Alyssa Garcia Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.7500 8.9000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8.8250 16201

6 Andrea Ori Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.7500 8.8000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8.7750 16309

7 Marissa Gradei Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 8.5000 8.6000 0.0000 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 16005

7 Christina DiGioia Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.5500 8.2000 0.0000 8.7000 16312

7 Abby Amato Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.5000 8.8000 0.0000 8.6500 8.7500 0.0000 8.7000 16311

10 Baily Hornstein Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.6500 8.6000 0.0000 8.4500 8.4500 0.0000 8.6250 16112

11 Mariana Vazquez-Rosa So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.0500 8.2000 0.0000 8.5500 8.5500 0.0000 8.5500 16106

12 Gina Massa Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.1500 8.2500 0.0000 8.3000 8.3500 0.0000 8.3250 16111

13 Isabella Ostrowski So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.1000 8.3500 0.0000 7.7500 7.9000 0.0000 8.2250 16110

14 Bridget Shanahan Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.2000 8.1500 0.0000 8.1750 16109

15 Kara Ure So. Palatine (H.S.) 7.2000 7.3000 0.0000 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 16308

16 Kate Barzano Sr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 7.8500 7.7000 0.0000 7.9500 7.8000 0.0000 7.8750 16003

17 Megan Cunningham Jr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.8000 7.5000 0.0000 8.0000 7.7000 0.0000 7.8500 16301

18 Briana Gall Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 7.8500 7.5000 0.0000 7.5000 7.4000 0.0000 7.6750 16002

19 Martha Hill So. Des Plaines (Maine West) 7.5000 7.5000 0.0000 7.6000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5500 16007

20 Michelle Henry Sr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 6.1000 6.5000 0.0000 6.5000 6.3000 0.0000 6.4000 16001
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2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Palatine (Fremd) -- Date: Feb. 3, 2015

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Emily Neal Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.2500 9.3000 0.0000 9.2750 16212

2 Sydney Plichta Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.1000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2000 16213

3 Mariah Gura Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.7500 8.5000 0.0000 8.6250 16210

4 Christina DiGioia Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.5000 8.4500 0.0000 8.4750 16312

5 Marissa Gradei Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 8.4000 8.4500 0.0000 8.4250 16005

5 Ali Kelly Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.5500 8.3000 0.0000 8.4250 16108

7 Kara Ure So. Palatine (H.S.) 8.2500 8.3000 0.0000 8.2750 16308

8 Abby Amato Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.3000 8.1500 0.0000 8.2250 16311

9 Bailey Bloom Fr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.2500 8.1500 0.0000 8.2000 16107

10 Baily Hornstein Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.2500 8.0000 0.0000 8.1250 16112

11 Christine Radochonski Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.2000 7.9500 0.0000 8.0750 16209

12 Morgan Anderson Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.1000 7.9500 0.0000 8.0250 16307

13 Carly DeFilippo Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.2000 7.8000 0.0000 8.0000 16211

14 Callee Aikman Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.8500 8.0000 0.0000 7.9250 16302

15 Bridget Shanahan Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.6000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6500 16109

16 Gina Massa Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.7500 7.4500 0.0000 7.6000 16111

17 Kate Barzano Sr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 6.6000 6.2000 0.0000 6.4000 16003

18 Briana Gall Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 4.7500 4.4000 0.0000 4.5750 16002

19 Michelle Henry Sr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 4.3000 3.4500 0.0000 3.8750 16001
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2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Palatine (Fremd) -- Date: Feb. 3, 2015

Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Abby Moran Fr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.4000 9.4500 0.0000 9.4250 16214

2 Sydney Plichta Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.2500 9.4500 0.0000 9.3500 16213

3 Christine Radochonski Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.2500 9.2000 0.0000 9.2250 16209

4 Marissa Gradei Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 9.1000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1500 16005

5 Mariah Gura Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.6000 8.7500 0.0000 8.6750 16210

6 Mariana Vazquez-Rosa So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.7500 8.5000 0.0000 8.6250 16106

7 Ali Kelly Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.4000 8.4500 0.0000 8.4250 16108

8 Kara Ure So. Palatine (H.S.) 8.4000 8.0000 0.0000 8.2000 16308

9 Andrea Ori Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 16309

10 Callee Aikman Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 16302

10 Carly DeFilippo Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 16211

10 Bridget Shanahan Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0500 16109

13 Nikki Bonilla Sr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 7.9500 7.9500 0.0000 7.9500 16004

14 Gina Massa Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.7500 7.8000 0.0000 7.7750 16111

15 Bailey Bloom Fr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.9000 7.5000 0.0000 7.7000 16107

16 Cindy Feliciano Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.6000 7.2500 0.0000 7.4250 16306

17 Christina DiGioia Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 6.7500 7.0000 0.0000 6.8750 16312

18 Michelle Henry Sr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 6.4000 6.3500 0.0000 6.3750 16001

19 Briana Gall Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 6.5000 6.1500 0.0000 6.3250 16002

20 Kate Barzano Sr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 6.3000 6.0500 0.0000 6.1750 16003
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2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Palatine (Fremd) -- Date: Feb. 3, 2015

Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Christine Radochonski Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.6000 9.4500 0.0000 9.5250 16209

2 Carly DeFilippo Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.3500 9.1500 0.0000 9.2500 16211

3 Mariah Gura Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.1000 8.9500 0.0000 9.0250 16210

4 Bridget Shanahan Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.8000 9.0500 0.0000 8.9250 16109

5 Andrea Ori Sr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.9000 8.8500 0.0000 8.8750 16309

6 Bailey Bloom Fr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8500 16107

7 Marissa Gradei Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 8.7500 8.9000 0.0000 8.8250 16005

8 Christina DiGioia Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.6500 8.5500 0.0000 8.6000 16312

9 Emily Neal Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.4500 8.5000 0.0000 8.4750 16212

9 Ali Kelly Jr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.5500 8.4000 0.0000 8.4750 16108

11 Kara Ure So. Palatine (H.S.) 8.4500 8.3500 0.1000 8.3000 16308

12 Callee Aikman Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.4000 8.1500 0.0000 8.2750 16302

13 Gina Massa Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.1000 8.3500 0.0000 8.2250 16111

14 Abby Moran Fr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.7500 8.0000 0.0000 7.8750 16214

15 Briana Gall Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7500 16002

16 Abby Amato Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 7.6000 7.8500 0.0000 7.7250 16311

17 Michelle Henry Sr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 7.7000 7.2000 0.0000 7.4500 16001

18 Isabella Ostrowski So. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 7.1500 7.0000 0.0000 7.0750 16110

19 Kate Barzano Sr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 7.0000 6.5000 0.0000 6.7500 16003

20 Martha Hill So. Des Plaines (Maine West) 6.2000 5.9000 0.0000 6.0500 16007
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2015 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Palatine (Fremd) -- Date: Feb. 3, 2015

All-Around standings

Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score Comp #

1 Christine Radochonski Sr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.1500 8.0750 9.2250 9.5250 8.9938 35.9750 16209

2 Marissa Gradei Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 8.7000 8.4250 9.1500 8.8250 8.7750 35.1000 16005

3 Carly DeFilippo Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 9.2000 8.0000 8.0500 9.2500 8.6250 34.5000 16211

4 Kara Ure So. Palatine (H.S.) 8.1500 8.2750 8.2000 8.3000 8.2313 32.9250 16308

5 Bridget Shanahan Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.1750 7.6500 8.0500 8.9250 8.2000 32.8000 16109

6 Christina DiGioia Fr. Palatine (H.S.) 8.7000 8.4750 6.8750 8.6000 8.1625 32.6500 16312

7 Gina Massa Sr. Hoffman Estates (Conant) 8.3250 7.6000 7.7750 8.2250 7.9813 31.9250 16111

8 Kate Barzano Sr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 7.8750 6.4000 6.1750 6.7500 6.8000 27.2000 16003

9 Briana Gall Jr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 7.6750 4.5750 6.3250 7.7500 6.5813 26.3250 16002

10 Michelle Henry Sr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 6.4000 3.8750 6.3750 7.4500 6.0250 24.1000 16001
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